

SCHEME HEAD :- MMUSY (WEN.)

NAME OF SCHEME :- PANCHAYAT BHAWAN TO

MANJHA BAZZAR.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

AGENCY :- M/s Sonu Kumar Singh

R.O.D. NO. - 610PALWANT-2 DIVISION

MANJHA SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

930

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
①/1 Construction of reference & waves benchmark as per T.V. do -					
Qty wide TMBP-2 9 item No ②					
= 1.16 km @ Rs. 5370.49/km					
= 6230/-					
②/2 Consn of reference pillars/burys - do -					
Qty wide TMBP-2 9 item No ③					
= 1.16 km @ Rs. 2994.23/km					
= 3473/-					
③/3 Clearing & grubbing road including uprooting - do -					
Qty wide TMBP-2 9 item No ①					
= 0.35 Hec @ Rs. 52970.34/Hec					
= 18549/-					
④/4 Construction of Embankment with approved material - do -					
Qty wide TMBP-2 9 item No ⑪					
= 439.20 m ³ @ Rs. 19007/m ³					
= 83479/-					
⑤/5 Construction of Embankment with approved rate - do -					
Qty wide TMBP-2 9 item No ⑫					

Continuation

Continuation

111,722.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 1026.00 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs. 153.78/m ²					2 153788/-
(6/7) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means carrying out cut earth - do Qty vide TMB P-2 Stamp No. 8					
$= 105.90 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 75.57/m ³					= 8003/-
(7/8) Construction of granular sub-base by providing - do Qty vide TMB P-7 Stamp No. 9					
$= 395.85 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 322.34/m ³					= 1278534/-
(8/10) Providing laying & spreading and compacting Stone Aggregate WBM 41r-III - do Qty vide TMB P-8 Stamp No. 10					
$= 329.29 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 3964.84/m ³					= 13065670 1306570/-
(9/11) Providing and applying primer coat with bituminous emulsion - do (Rs. 1) - do Qty vide TMB P-9 Stamp No. 11					
$= 2386.12 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs. 41.27/m ²					= 98476/-

Continuation

2962083/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/12) P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion (B-1)					
Using emulsion - do -					
Qty wide TMBP - 1794mm No. (2)					
= 2386.13 m ² @ Rs. 14.09/m ²					
					= 33621/-
(11/12) Providing layer and roller of close graded premix - do					
20mm premix - do -					
Qty wide TMBP - 1794mm No. (3)					
= 2386.13 m ² @ Rs. 207.92/m ²					
					= 496124/-
(12/14) Construction of concrete base					
plain cement concrete - do -					
Qty wide TMBP - 1894mm No. (4)					
= 232.75 m ³ @ Rs. 7348.84/m ³					
					= 1710442/-
(13/2) Providing & laying 100mm typical mmusy & interlocking Board - do -					
Qty wide TMBP 1294mm No. (4)					
= 2 Nos. @ Rs. 13015.36/No.					
					= 26030/-
Continuation					5228300/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14P. Culvert.					
(14/31) Backfill work in Excavation of foundation of structure - do					
Qty wide TMBP-3 Item No. ⑥					
= 37.62 m ² @ Rs. 279.09/m ²					
					= 10499/-
(15/32) Sand filling in bound trench as per TIS - do -					
Qty wide TMBP-3 Item No. ⑦					
= 22.86 m ² @ Rs. 442.50/m ²					
					= Rs. 1265/-
(16/33) Brick flat & filling in bound trench as per design - do					
Qty wide TMBP-3 Item No. ⑧					
= 28.64 m ² @ Rs. 294.05/m ²					
					= 8422/-
(17/34) Providing PCC grade M-5 bar plain / Reinforced - do -					
Qty wide TMBP-4 Item No. ⑩					
= 6.17 m ² @ Rs. 6108.91/m ²					
					= 37692/-
(18/35) Brick masonry work in cement mortar Head wall - do					
Qty wide TMBP-4 Item No. ⑪					

Continuation

5286178

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 26.51 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 5640.36/\text{m}^3$					$= 149526/-$
(19/36) Provide & lay 100mm m/c					
Rec NO-3 pipe - do -					
Qty wide TMB P-4 Item No (1)					
$= 7.50 \text{ m} @ \text{Rs } 3805.66/\text{m}$					$= 28542/-$
(20/37) Plastering with cement					
mortar on Brick masonry					
in sub structure - do -					
Qty wide TMB P-5 Item No (2)					
$= 36.40 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 179.18/\text{m}^2$					$= 6522/-$
(21/38) Provide 1.5mm cement					
punny. Including curvy - do					
Qty wide TMB P-5 Item No (3)					
$= 13.26 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 59.83/\text{m}^2$					$= 793/-$
Total =					547156/-
(+) Add 12% GST on total =					65658/-
(+) Add 1% labour cess on total =					54716/-
Total =					618286/-
(-) less 0.25% labour cess on total =					1545/-
					$= 616740/-$

Continuation

-C/O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]